
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

M M1/2/3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN FAST MAXIMUS Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 1P 1M 1M M1/2C. Colaiacovo 508221 27/0323

 2 OUTBACK LISA Weighted points score MOR, 18/04/2022, R11, Y 4Y 2Y 1Y M3/2D. Hoskins 521195 8/0218

 3 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score RIC, 27/07/2022, R12, M 8M 6M 7M M3/1A. Campton 521216 12/0164

 4 LOCH ME 1 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 7M 3M 3P M3/2K. Ulrick 507450 12/0159

 5 KALANG BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R12, M 6M 6Y 5P M3/1L. Haaring 516058 13/0150

 6 TOWNSON BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R12, M 5M 7P 1P M3/1L. Haaring 516062 15/0139

 7 TIRI LEVI Weighted points score KEM, 30/07/2022, R6, Y 3Y 7P 4Y M3/1M. Turner 500009 13/0138

 8 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R11, M 5M 3M 6P M3/1T. Forbes 497596 13/0135
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 2/3 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1P 3Y 2/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 9/7203

 2 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 18/15270

 3 TOO BIAS Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 6P 2/1/2M. Clarke 534201 10/9103

 4 QUICK AS Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/10321

 5 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 12/10201

 6 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 8/5134

 7 EMA'S ONE Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 2Y 3Y 1Y 3/1/2B. Spence 537221 6/5169

 8 MANILA MOVE Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R8, P 1P 1P 6P 3/1/2C. Colaiacovo 545675 7/6204

 9 BASMATI 2 Last start Provincial winner HVL, 16/09/2022, R12 1P 5P 7C 3/1/2A. Peat 544885 6/3139

 10 AURORA BLUE Weighted points score WAG, 02/09/2022, R6, P 6P 1P 7P 3/1/2S. Ellis 529642 14/13219

 11 CHARMING MEEKA Weighted points score SHP, 19/09/2022, R11 7P 2P 2P 3/1/1B. Fothergill 528259 13/12141

 12 MIN JAM SAYA Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2A. Ginn 528338 8/6138

 13 REMOVALIST Weighted points score RIC, 22/06/2022, R9, P 8P 6P 2P 3/1/1C. Pickard 533477 6/5115

 14 AT RANDOM Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 7Y 1Y 5Y 3/1/1J. Lee 542580 7/6106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 4/5 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MIDNIGHT LALA Dropping in grade COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 5Y 4Y 3Y 4/1/2W. O'Neil 529616 9/8148

 2 SONGAR VALENTINE Weighted points score BGC, 18/09/2022, R12, 3 2P 2Y 6P 4/1/2D. Campbell 528642 4/3174

 3 JUICY QUE Weighted points score GAW, 17/08/2022, R6, PR2 5P 5P 2P 4/1/2S. Ellis 540519 5/4162

 4 TRALEE JAY Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2022, R3, P 3P 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547239 4/3132

 5 EVER HOPEFUL Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R10, Y 3Y 5Y 5Y 5/1W. O'Neil 529880 4/377

 6 TALINGA GIRL 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4G. Pickering 547366 2/1198

 7 DESPICABLE RYAN 2 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 8P 7Y 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 543310 2/1131

 8 JACKIE'S EXHIBIT Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R10, Y 4Y (FEL)Y 6Y 5/1P. Wasson 535843 5/4106

 9 LEVI'S BEACH 2 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/2106
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y MDN 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LEXI DAZZLE Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R2, Y 3Y (FEL)Y M/1C. O'Neil 547927 0/0117

 2 SENORITA BONITA Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GAR, 19/08/2022, R2, P

GUN, 28/07/2022, R2, P

GAR, 22/07/2022, R2, P

2P 2P 2P M/1R. Bourke 525071 0/0134

 3 CAMOOWEAL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts COO, 11/09/2022, R1, Y

COO, 28/08/2022, R2, Y

7P 2Y 2Y M/1M. Clarke 526183 0/090

 4 LET'S GO GIRLS Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 29/07/2022, R1 6P 4P 2P M/1J. Dean 548968 0/0102

 5 NITRO JAX Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GUN, 08/09/2022, R2, P 6P 2P M/1M. Craig 552402 0/092

 6 STUMBLE BUMBLE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WGL, 29/07/2022, R1 4P 4P 3P M/1A. Lee 574503 0/084

 7 BROKEN ARROW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts COO, 11/09/2022, R2, Y 6Y 8P 2Y M/1D. Harkin 534207 0/072

 8 ALL PALAVER First start M/1M. Clarke 545231 0/00

 9 BOMBER CARNEY First start M/1M. Clarke 550760 0/00

 10 MASTER MILLIGAN First start M/1M. Clarke 549103 0/00

 11 SHE'S TRENDY First start M/1M. Clarke 552282 0/00

 12 READY RETURN First start M/1R. Bourke 537907 0/00

 13 KALYARA First start M/1D. Massina 566428 0/00

 14 ONE FOR TOMMY Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 8Y 8P M/1P. Wasson 521365 0/066

 15 AMY ALLSORTS Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R1, Y 5Y 4Y 7Y M/1B. Spence 540637 0/058

 16 MY MY Weighted points score MOR, 23/07/2022, R2, Y 4Y 8P 5P M/1B. Spence 540553 0/046
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OUR BLUE ROSA Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 1P 4/1/2K. Anderson 550014 3/2237

 2 BETTY BUSH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R2, P 4P 7P 2P 4/1/2N. Hand 547237 3/2189

 3 ROUSTABOUT Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R6, Y 1Y 7P 7P 5/3M. Clarke 546558 2/1114

 4 DUSTY ARMATREE Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R5, Y 1Y 5Y 6P 5/3V. Pickering 542942 2/194

 5 BLAZING FUTURE Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 2Y 3Y 1Y 5/3V. Pickering 541852 2/1163

 6 URANA SALLY Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 3Y 4Y 1Y 5/3R. Page 521962 2/1109

 7 HARTLEY BEAU Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R6, Y 2Y 2Y 5Y 5/3W. O'Neil 530402 2/1100

 8 TALINGA GIRL 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R7, P 1P 3P 2P 5/4G. Pickering 547366 2/1198

 9 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score GRA, 23/08/2022, R6, P 3P 2P 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 549895 2/1222

 10 KID FREEZE Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R3, P 2P 4P 1P 5/4M. Craig 552059 2/1177

 11 BRICK TOP Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 2P 2P 5/4A. Ivers 545002 1/0174

 12 BAD MONDAY 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/1167

 13 SUDOKU MUSTANG Weighted points score GUN, 28/07/2022, R6, P 7P 3P 1P 5/4R. Bourke 535567 1/0154

 14 CINDY CAIRN DO Weighted points score BGC, 18/09/2022, R10, 3 5P 3P 2P 5/4D. Campbell 537763 2/1149

 15 GO FORWARD SIMON 1 Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4A. Campton 550473 1/0111

 16 LEVI'S BEACH 1 Weighted points score GUN, 15/09/2022, R4, P 5P 1Y 5P 5/3L. Haaring 542541 3/2106

 17 TINY LLAMA Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R6, Y 4Y 3Y 7Y 5/4P. Wasson 532320 1/0102

 18 MAGGIE WOOLSON 1 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/3J. Fothergill 545672 2/1102

 19 WINLOCK GEORGE Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R9, Y 7Y 6P 4P 5/4C. Tuntler 551802 2/177

 20 TRALEE THANOS Weighted points score TAR, 07/09/2022, R6, P 8P 6Y 2Y 5/2M. Turner 538127 3/275
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG1-4 305 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 EMMA CAIRN DO Last start winner MOR, 06/08/2022, R7, Y 1Y 7P 1P 1/2D. Campbell 537754 14/13241

 2 MULGOWIE BELLE Last start Provincial winner BGC, 18/09/2022, R6, 3 1P 4Y 5P 1/2D. Campbell 537756 9/7193

 3 SWIFT KEVIN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 27/23296

 4 SELDOM QUITS Weighted points score BGC, 24/07/2022, R11, 3 8P 6P 3P 1/2J. Mchugh 527224 15/11176

 5 LOCH ME 2 Weighted points score TAR, 31/08/2022, R4, M 7M 3M 3P 1/2K. Ulrick 507450 12/11159

 6 BLUE BIRD BEACH Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R12, P 3P 5P 5P 1/2L. Haaring 537039 12/11147

 7 TRALEE HANNAH Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R7, Y 1Y 1P 3Y 2/1/2M. Mabbott 547234 9/7203

 8 WESTERN HERO 2 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 18/15270

 9 TOO BIAS Dropping in grade COO, 28/08/2022, R9, Y 5Y 7P 6P 2/1/2M. Clarke 534201 10/9103

 10 QUICK AS Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R4, P 3P 3P 1P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 13/10321

 11 KELSO QUEEN 1 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 12/10201

 12 AL'S HOLIDAY Weighted points score DUB, 17/05/2022, R7, P 8P 8P 2P 2/1/1D. Hoskins 539598 8/5134
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 3/4 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA MOONSHINE 2 Last start Provincial winner TOW, 16/09/2022, R4, 6 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickard 528438 5/3210

 2 BASMATI 1 Last start Provincial winner HVL, 16/09/2022, R12 1P 5P 7C 3/1/2A. Peat 544885 6/3139

 3 KEY NOSE Weighted points score RIC, 18/09/2022, R4, P 4P 5P 4P 3/1/2M. Smith 536089 16/12216

 4 RAGLAN VIPER 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 12/4210

 5 SCAMSTER Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R5, P 3P (FEL)P 4P 3/1/2G. Sattler 532380 7/6198

 6 SWIFT DYLAN 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 5P 2P 3P 3/1/1G. Pickering 528435 14/7189

 7 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE Weighted points score CAS, 06/09/2022, R8, P 3P 4P 6P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 16/11165

 8 NO LEADS Weighted points score DUB, 16/07/2022, R10, P 8P 6P 3P 3/1/2A. Ginn 526280 6/0157

 9 TARA SWIFT Weighted points score GBN, 16/09/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 6P 3/1/1S. Pulbrook 533374 12/8141

 10 PIGGINS Dropping in grade RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 7P 5Y 6Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 534712 7/678

 11 FAST TALKING Dropping in grade RIS, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 8P 4/1/2T. Forbes 540249 7/274

 12 CANYA BETH 3 Weighted points score TOW, 09/09/2022, R5, 6 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Pickard 539981 4/2195

 13 CYCLONE JENNY 2 Weighted points score TOW, 09/09/2022, R12, 6 7P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Pickard 540721 3/2105

 14 TRALEE BLAZE 2 Weighted points score GAR, 18/06/2022, R7, P 7P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 538128 4/175
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y MX 405 CUEC

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANTATA 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0147

 2 FLYING FALCON Grade order Grade 5 7P 5P 2P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/0146

 3 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0129

 4 ARROGANT PHOEBE 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0117

 5 WINLOCK KING 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0108

 6 WINLOCK BOTTLES 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0108

 7 YEAH DUGGI 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0102

 8 TRALEE ZIGGY Grade order Grade 5 8P 8P 4P 5/4M. Mabbott 547924 1/087

 9 KILLARA BLEW Grade order Grade 5 7P 7Y 8P 5/4S. Mcmahon 538081 1/056

 10 PURSE STRINGS Grade order Maiden 5P M/1R. Bourke 537848 0/050

 11 COSMIC BEAST Grade order Maiden M/1I. Darcey 551340 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG 405 COCP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CANYA MOONSHINE 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 4P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickard 528438 5/3210

 2 KINGSBRAE BEAR Grade order Grade 3 5P 3P 2P 3/1/2C. Northfield 550323 5/3210

 3 OMENS Grade order Grade 3 6P 3P 6C 3/1/2A. Ginn 541814 5/0206

 4 EVIE ON GAS Grade order Grade 3 4P 5C 2P 3/1/2S. Pulbrook 550297 5/3187

 5 ORSON TIME Grade order Grade 3 1P 2P 2P 3/1/2A. Ivers 539777 5/4183

 6 WHITE SNAKE Grade order Grade 3 5P 6P 1P 3/1/2D. Campbell 537757 5/3168

 7 WINLOCK JAY Grade order Grade 3 1Y 5P 3P 3/1/2A. Ginn 551257 5/4149

 8 BLUE ROAMER Grade order Grade 3 2P 3P 8P 3/1/2S. Kedwell 540173 5/4144

 9 GO FORWARD DAISY Grade order Grade 3 1Y 5P 7P 3/1/2A. Campton 543660 5/4125

 10 SNORKERS Grade order Grade 3 7P 4P 4P 3/1/2L. Holmes 538068 5/4123

 11 SWIFT SHARON 1 Grade order Grade 4 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2V. Pickering 542218 4/3222

 12 KARINYA CREEK Grade order Grade 4 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2L. Haaring 549413 3/2216

 13 TRALEE ALVIE Grade order Grade 4 6P 2P 1P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 547238 4/2210

 14 DJANGO RIGGS Grade order Grade 4 1P 6P 2P 4/1/2M. Clarke 550971 3/2201

 15 CANYA BETH 1 Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Pickard 539981 4/2195

 16 ODEE PEPPER Grade order Grade 4 5P 4P 6P 4/1/2A. Williams 528275 4/3174

 17 ALMOST PERSUADED Grade order Grade 4 3Y 5P 3P 4/1/2M. Clarke 550762 3/2158

 18 WEIPA BEACH 2 Grade order Grade 4 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 19 FAKE PROMISES Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P 2P 4/1/2R. Ulrick 537193 4/3141

 20 SYCAMORE IRIS Grade order Grade 4 6P 7P 3P 4/1/2C. Colaiacovo 528442 5/3141

 21 GO BEARS Grade order Grade 4 5P 5P 5P 4/1/2R. Ulrick 552240 4/1132

 22 BORA BORA PEARL Grade order Grade 4 4Y 6Y 7C 4/1/2T. Forbes 541875 5/1123

 23 WINLOCK JIMMY Grade order Grade 4 4Y 7P 2P 4/1/1C. Tuntler 551800 3/2118

 24 WIRADJURI QUEEN Grade order Grade 4 5P 7P 4P 4/1/2M. Mabbott 550017 4/390

 25 TRALEE BLAZE 1 Grade order Grade 4 7P 7P 4P 4/1/1M. Mabbott 538128 4/175

 26 RUPURT KEEN Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 2P 5/4N. Hand 543967 2/1246

 27 ZIGGY MULWEE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 1Y 5/1M. Turner 542237 5/4195

 28 WEFFALEE SHIELD 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 2Y 1Y 5/2T. Forbes 552041 4/2192

 29 PICK THE POINT 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 6P 7P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 2/1175

 30 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 8P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/2150

 31 WINLOCK FLOWERS 3 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0129
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG 405 COCP

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 32 GO HANK 1 Grade order Grade 5 2Y 6Y 3P 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 33 SAME OLE ME 1 Grade order Grade 5 1Y 2Y 7P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 2/1115

 34 WINLOCK BOTTLES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0108

 35 WINLOCK KING 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0108

 36 JUST OUR LUCK Grade order Grade 5 6P 7Y 2P 5/4S. Mcmahon 529719 2/195

 37 JEBRYNAH ASTRA Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 7P 5/4S. Pulbrook 544580 1/089

 38 ARIAH'S GIRL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6Y 7P 6P 5/2T. Forbes 540246 4/279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SWIFT SHARON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R4, P 5P 2P 2P 4/1/2V. Pickering 542218 4/3222

 2 CANYA BETH 2 Weighted points score TOW, 09/09/2022, R5, 6 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2C. Pickard 539981 4/2195

 3 WEIPA BEACH 1 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 8P 1P 4P 4/1/2L. Haaring 542543 4/3144

 4 CYCLONE JENNY 1 Weighted points score TOW, 09/09/2022, R12, 6 7P 6P 2P 4/1/2C. Pickard 540721 3/2105

 5 SAME OLE ME 2 Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 7P 5/3P. Wasson 539005 2/1115

 6 GO HANK 2 Last start placegetter COO, 18/09/2022, R4, Y 2Y 6Y 3P 5/4P. Wasson 536797 2/0124

 7 PICK THE POINT 2 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 1P 6P 7P 5/4G. Sattler 552326 2/1175

 8 LAMONICA Weighted points score WBL, 25/08/2022, R3 2P 2P 1P 5/4D. Massina 566420 2/0201

 9 BAD MONDAY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 03/09/2022, R8, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4P. Parker 528760 2/1167

 10 DESPICABLE RYAN 1 Weighted points score GUN, 01/09/2022, R4, P 8P 7Y 1P 5/4M. Mabbott 543310 2/1131

 11 MAGGIE WOOLSON 2 Weighted points score DUB, 10/09/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 2Y 5/3J. Fothergill 545672 2/1102

 12 ZIPPING VICTORIA Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R5, P 7P 3P 6P 5/4S. Speeding 539869 2/190

 13 ARIAH'S GIRL 2 Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R8, Y 6Y 7P 6P 5/2T. Forbes 540246 4/279
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG1-4 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BLACKPOOL COCO 2 Last start Provincial winner TOW, 02/09/2022, R10, 6 1P 3P 6P 1/2C. Pickard 534561 10/8192

 2 SWIFT KEVIN 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 2P 1/2G. Pickering 534560 27/23296

 3 KINGSBRAE ANNA Weighted points score CAS, 15/09/2022, R4, P 4P 4P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 22/21240

 4 SHADEA Last start winner COO, 18/09/2022, R8, Y 1Y 5P 6P 2/1/2A. Ginn 541813 8/5128

 5 WESTERN HERO 1 Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 2/1/2G. Pickering 533646 18/15270

 6 ARMED RULER Last start Provincial winner DUB, 17/09/2022, R4, P 1P 1Y 2Y 2/1/2R. Green 538918 6/5201

 7 ZIPPING WINKS Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R3, P 6P 5P 6P 2/1/2A. Ginn 535118 10/8222

 8 KELSO QUEEN 2 Weighted points score TAR, 14/09/2022, R9, P 2P 4P 1P 2/1/2R. O'Neill 538917 12/10201

 9 ALL IN TIME Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R10, P 5P 5P 4M 2/1/2C. Colaiacovo 523058 10/8179

 10 PROFICIENCY Weighted points score CAS, 08/09/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 4P 2/1/2R. Gardoll 529623 17/10123

 11 PIGGINS Dropping in grade RIS, 03/09/2022, R4, Y 7P 5Y 6Y 4/1/2T. Forbes 534712 7/678

 12 FAST TALKING Dropping in grade RIS, 03/09/2022, R3, Y 5Y 7P 8P 4/1/2T. Forbes 540249 7/274
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y MX 530 MCNCR

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKA Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/4G. Sattler 539213 1/0177

 2 DIXIE DIVA Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/4A. Campton 543667 1/0155

 3 UNGRACIOUS FIRE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 6Y 5/4M. Craig 545201 1/0130

 4 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 3P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551254 1/0129

 5 URUNGA DOLL 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 4P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/0114

 6 MOONSHINE MAN Grade order Grade 5 1Y 5P 7P 5/4S. Mcmahon 549096 1/080

 7 MARIONVALE TIGER Grade order Maiden 3P 3P 3P M/1B. Fothergill 556586 0/0128
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y NG 530 NGS

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MAVIS 1 Grade order Grade 1 1P 7P 6P 1/2A. Ivers 531372 17/12123

 2 FRANCO FERNANDO 1 Grade order Grade 2 2Y 5P 3Y 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/9191

 3 RAINED OFF 1 Grade order Grade 2 8P 5C 6C 2/1/2J. Mchugh 538920 8/6173

 4 HERE COMES BUDDY Grade order Grade 3 2C 3P 2P 3/1/2D. Hoskins 542371 7/4348

 5 TURBO CASH Grade order Grade 3 7C 4C 7C 3/1/2N. Hand 543148 10/7214

 6 BLACKPOOL COCO 1 Grade order Grade 3 1P 3P 6P 3/1/2C. Pickard 534561 10/1192

 7 TIGER ROSIE Grade order Grade 3 2P 1P 2P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539360 6/3192

 8 SWIFT DYLAN 1 Grade order Grade 3 5P 2P 3P 3/1/2G. Pickering 528435 14/6189

 9 WEFFALEE SHIELD 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 2Y 1Y 5/4T. Forbes 552041 4/0192
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 5 405 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BIG TOWN JOHNNY 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R4, P 4P 1P 8P 5/3B. Mchattan 545258 3/2150

 2 CANTATA 2 Weighted points score GAR, 17/09/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 3P 5/4S. Kedwell 543164 1/0147

 3 ARROGANT PHOEBE 2 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 6P 5/4L. Haaring 543611 1/0117

 4 URUNGA DOLL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 20/09/2022, R6, P 2P 7P 4P 5/4A. Zarb 551930 1/0114

 5 GO FORWARD SIMON 2 Weighted points score COO, 11/09/2022, R3, Y 6Y 6P 5P 5/4A. Campton 550473 1/0111

 6 WINLOCK KING 3 Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 2P 5/4P. Parker 548774 1/0108

 7 WINLOCK BOTTLES 3 Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0108

 8 YEAH DUGGI 2 Weighted points score MAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4I. Darcey 542317 1/0102
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 1 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MAGIC MAVIS 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 14/09/2022, R10, P 1P 7P 6P 1/2A. Ivers 531372 17/12123
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 2 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 FRANCO FERNANDO 2 Weighted points score COO, 18/09/2022, R8, Y 2Y 5P 3Y 2/1/1M. Craig 523871 11/9191

 2 RAINED OFF 2 Weighted points score BGC, 30/05/2022, R7, 2 8P 5C 6C 2/1/2J. Mchugh 538920 8/6173
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

COO Friday, 30 September 2022

Y 3 530 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 NOT TODAY Weighted points score GUN, 11/08/2022, R8, P 3P 3C 1P 3/1/2M. Craig 527337 17/11302

 2 RAGLAN VIPER 1 Weighted points score DUB, 17/09/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 5P 3/1/2G. Pickering 526873 12/7210
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